FERVMANEN
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-36-312-011

T gy LR G tilaa) o= ey 1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

38.4 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10057 PYTHIAN HEITHTS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-4-67
12-8-67
1-18-79
7-6-79
12-11-7¢
7-16-87
5-20-94
3-26-99

CLAYTON BESSIE M

WSON DONALD W ¥ JEANETTA A
LAWSON JEANETTA A

LAWSON PHILLIP W & PHYLLIS A BEATTY

MANSFIELD CHARLES FRANKLIN JR

COLYER JEFFH & NIKOLE E GREEN & LAWRENCE E GREEN & S DIANA GREEN
WEAVER, BENJAMIN D.

TURNER BRIAN D

ﬁiAITON FRED LOUIS (FRED CLAYTON L E)

NO CF.
NO C.F.

CF.35.00
C.F. 45.50
C.F. 69.00

CERT

SP 81, 500.




